2 3
C
om
m
er
ci
al
In

FOR TYPES OF CONNECTIONS
Product code Connection angle/
angles ,о Net weight, kg Order code
FL 60 DESIGN FORM-L90 4000K OPAL 90 0,9 00000023492
FL 60 DESIGN FORM-L90 5000K OPAL 90 0,9 00000023804
FL 60 DESIGN FORM-L120 4000K OPAL 120 0,9 00000021422
FL 60 DESIGN FORM-Y120 4000K OPAL 120 0,9 00000021428
FL 60 DESIGN FORM-T90 4000K OPAL 90 0,9 00000021434
FL 60 DESIGN FORM-T90 5000K OPAL 90 0,9 00000023803
FL 60 DESIGN FORM-END 4000K OPAL 180 0,9 00000021949
PRODUCT CODE FORMATION SCHEME
Emergency